
ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΟΚΡΑΤΙΑ
ΥΠΟΥΡΓΕΙΟ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ
3η Υ.Π.Ε.  ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ
ΓΕΝΙΚΟ  ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ  

ΛΙΣΤΑ ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ 
ΑΠΟ 18/6/2019 ΕΩΣ 21/6/2019

ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ

Α/Α ΕΙΔΟΣ ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ

1 1411862738 ΧΟΛΟΚΥΣΤΕΚΤΟΜΗ 4 10/6/2019 18/6/2019

2 1421863515 ΒΟΥΒΩΝΟΚΗΛΗ (ΔΕ) 4 10/6/2019 18/6/2019

3 1231861712 ΜΟΡΦΩΜΑ ΜΕΤΩΠΟΥ 2 10/6/2019 18/6/2019

4 1441864597 ΜΟΡΦΩΜΑ ΜΕΤΩΠΟΥ 4 7/6/2019 18/6/2019

5 1412061830 ΟΝΥΧΟΓΡΥΠΩΣΗ ΟΝΥΧΕΚΤΟΜΗ 4 10/6/2019 20/6/2019

6 1422063611 ΛΙΠΩΜΑ ΡΑΧΗΣ 4 14/6/2019 20/6/2019

7

8

9

10

ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟΣ 
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΑΣΘΕΝΗ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗΣ 

ΕΚΤΙΜΗΣΗΣ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ



ΟΡΘΟΠΕΔΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ

Α/Α ΕΙΔΟΣ ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

ΟΥΡΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ

Α/Α ΕΙΔΟΣ ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ

1
4211961672 ΒΙΟΨΙΑ ΠΡΟΣΤΑΤΟΥ 2 4/6/2019 19/6/2019

2
4221961093 ΒΙΟΨΙΑ ΠΡΟΣΤΑΤΟΥ 2 4/6/2019 19/6/2019

3
4212162718 ΚΥΣΤΕΟΣΚΟΠΗΣΗ 2 1/5/2019 21/6/2019

4

5

ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟΣ 
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΑΣΘΕΝΗ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗΣ 

ΕΚΤΙΜΗΣΗΣ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ

ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟΣ 
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΑΣΘΕΝΗ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗΣ 

ΕΚΤΙΜΗΣΗΣ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ



6

ΓΥΝΑΙΚΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ/ΜΑΙΕΥΤΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ

Α/Α ΕΙΔΟΣ ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ

1 231196O625 ΠΟΛΥΠΟΔΑΣ ΜΗΤΡΑΣ 3 14/6/2019 19/6/2019
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5

6

ΠΝΕΥΜΟΝΟΛΟΓΙΚΑ

Α/Α ΕΙΔΟΣ ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ

1

2

3

4

5

ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟΣ 
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΑΣΘΕΝΗ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗΣ 

ΕΚΤΙΜΗΣΗΣ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ

ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟΣ 
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΑΣΘΕΝΗ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗΣ 

ΕΚΤΙΜΗΣΗΣ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ
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	ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ

